2021/12/8 Orders ~ #0112927279 ~ Shopify

#0112927279 (®raid) (@ Fulfilled ) (‘Archived )
November 18, 2021 at 2:25 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #0112927279-F1

USPS
9261292708 =z
@ bokeh Textile wall hangings $16.99 x 1
v Tapestry Macrame Wall Hanging
SKU: 9C-Q380-X783

Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
NOVEMBER 18, 2021

@ This order was archived.

You captured $18.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

You fulfilled 1 item from District of Columbia DC.

® Order confirmation email was sent to-sen
(-

@® $18.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

® _rsen placed this order on Online Store

(checkout #13760172666661).

https://andyssey.myshopify.com/admin/orders/2106818801863

$16.99

$16.99

$1.41
$18.40
$18.40

5:52 PM

5:52 PM

5:46 PM

2:26 PM

2:25 PM

2:25 PM

Customer

—
o
=
o
0]
=

CONTACT INFORMATION

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Cary NC 27513-2131
United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

1/1



