#01129	27279 • Paid • Fulfilled Archived		
	er 18, 2021 at 2:25 pm from Online Store		
Fulfilled (1) #0112927279-F1 ***			Customer
USPS <u>9261292708</u>	Delivered		1 order
	bokeh Textile wall hangings \$16.99 × 1 Tapestry Macrame Wall Hanging	\$16.99	CONTACT INFORMATIO
	SKU: 9C-Q380-X783		No phone number
Paid			SHIPPING ADDRESS
Subtotal	1 item	\$16.99	
Shipping	Standard(1.0kg)	\$1.41	
Total Paid by cust	omor	\$18.40 \$18.40	Cary NC 27513-2131 United States
	omer	\$10 .1 0	
Timeline			BILLING ADDRESS
NOV	EMBER 18, 2021		Same as shipping addres
This of	order was archived.	5:52 PM	
• You d	captured \$18.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.	5:52 PM	
You f	• You fulfilled 1 item from District of Columbia DC.		
Orde (ca	r confirmation email was sent to	2:26 PM	
\$18.4	USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.	2:25 PM	
	rsen placed this order on Online Store	2:25 PM	

Edit

Edit